
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Rui Pinto 2937

Jorge Gonçalves 4244

Cláudio Nóbrega 2587

Hugo Martins 2588

Vítor Camacho 2078

Hugo Freitas 2081

Egas Lume 2270

Paulo Freitas 2271

António Ornelas 7588

Cristiano Faria 2646

Alberto Abreu 2607

Luís Ribeiro 2608

Hugo Rodrigues 1809

Silvio Malho 4239

Samuel Cabral 2047

Cristiano Cabral 2048

Miguel Silva 5530

Jhonny Sousa 5531

André Franco 1574

Peter Soares 3824

Bruno Moniz 1891

Miguel Freitas 8166

Fabio Mendonça 3219

Nicolau Pereira 3220

Emanuel Martins 7691

João Camacho 7706

Gonçalo Nunes 5308

Lourenço Nunes 9069

César Silva 4821

Rodrigo Pereira 8882

Helder Baptista 7676

Dinarte Menezes 7677

Francisco Ladeira Santos 7514

Mariano Freitas 7429

Joel Correia 1986

Fábio Rodrigues 7592

Telmo Gouveia 7395

Artur Ferreira 7420

A Comissão Organizadora 29/09/2024

9

Total Inscritos: 27

21 Fabio Mendonça 3219 CITROEN SAXO CUP 7909 X1

4

27 Joel Correia 1986 Opel Corsa A GSI 6506 X1 9

26 Francisco Ladeira Santos 7514 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8382 P2

11

23 Gonçalo Nunes 5308 VOLVO 340 GL 9408 X2 12

28 Telmo Gouveia 7395 BMW 316  (E30) 5735 X2

3

7 João Andrade 4616 João Andrade 4616 AG SPORT AG 600 8425 X-Proto Kart

16 Hugo Rodrigues 1809 RENAULT CLIO R3 5603 P2

2

8 Frederico Gonçalo Gomes Pestana Gonçalo Pestana AG AG-S 8177 X-Proto Kart

25 Helder Baptista 7676 Citroen C2 R2 6851 P1

9

22 Emanuel Martins 7691 Citroen Saxo VTS 7240 X1 9

24 César Silva 4821 CITROEN AX 9024 X1

2

20 Bruno Moniz 1891 LANCIA Y 1.2 7764 X1 8

19 André Franco 1574 CITROEN C2 1.6 16V VTS 8857 P1

2

18 Miguel Silva 5530 Honda Civic 9598 X1 9

17 Samuel Cabral 2047 Citroen DS3 R1 7460 P1

2

15 Alberto Abreu 2607 Toyota Starlet 6300 X1 8

14 António Ornelas 7588 Citroen C2 6193 P1

8279 X-Proto Kart

12 Egas Lume 2270 Ford Escort  MKII 2.0 7427 P2 3

6 Luis Escórcio 4107 Luis Escórcio 4107 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT

11

11 Vítor Camacho 2078 Citroen C2 R2 MAX 6264 P1 2

10 Cláudio Nóbrega 2587 Datsun 1200 7038 X2

Kart

9 Rui Pinto 2937 Ford Focus RS WRC 7057 P3 7

X-Proto Kart

5 Fábio Aguiar 8678 Fábio Aguiar 8678 SEMOG BRAVO ER 5640 X-Proto

8666 X-Proto Kart

4 João Filipe Camacho 2079 João Filipe Camacho 2079 LBS LBS-RX01 8916

3 Sérgio Jesus 2556 Sérgio Jesus 2556 SEMOG BRAVO

Kart

2 Gregório Faria 1910 Gregório Faria 1910 AG AG 1000 8293 X-Proto Kart

Grupo Classe

1 Dinarte Nóbrega 2080 Dinarte Nóbrega 2080 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX01 8106 X-Proto
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